FORM No. 721 - GUITCLAIM DEED (and states to a Conservation			
NS				COPYRIGHT 1396 STEVERENESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., POHTUNIO, OR 3732
69378	-	'98 Hu, -y	P2:17	Vol. <u>M98</u> Page 40984
Klamath County 305 Main Street				STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath }ss
Klanath Falls	ÓR 97601			I certify that the within instrumer was received for record on the <u>9th</u> da
William K. Kali P.O. Box 431	_ta			of <u>November</u> , 19.98, 2:17 o'clock P. M., and recorded i
Chiloquin OR Brantse's Ma	97624 me and Address			book/reel/volume No. M98 on page
Attar recording, return to (Nerra, Add William K. Kali	resa, Zip): .ta		SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	40984 and/or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 69378-D
P O Box 431 Chiloquin, OR			Recorden 5 Dee	Records of said County. Witness my hand and seal of Count
Until requested otherwise, send all th	x statements to (Hame, Addre	ese, Zip):		affixed.
William K. Kali P. Ω. Box 431	ta			Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Cler
Chiloquin, OR.	97624	Fee:	\$30.00	By Gardlun Rosia Deputy
		GUITCLA	AIM DEED	
KNOW ALL BY T	HESE PRESENTS t	hat Klamath.	County	a Political sub-division of
Ine State or Or	eeon			mise, release and forever quitclaim unto
WILLIAM K. Kall	.t.a			
real property, with the ten Klamath	ements, hereditamen	its and appurtenar	nces thereunto	f the grantor's right, title and interest in that certai belonging or in any way appertaining, situated i s, to-wit:
Lot 4, Block 5, of on file in t	Bella Vista	-Tract 123	35, accord	ding to the official plat th of Klamath County, Oregon.
	enants, cond	litions. re	servatio	ns. easements, restrictions
SUBJECT TO Cov	enants, cond	litions. re	servatio	ns. easements, restrictions
SUBJECT TO Cov rights, rights To Have and to Hol The true and actual actual consideration consist	enants, cond of way and (F SPAC d the same unto gran consideration paid fo ts of er includes othe	EINSUFFICIENT, CONTIN the and grantce's or this transfer, stat	AVE DESCRIPTION OF heirs, successor ted in terms of o	NREVERSE) TS and assigns forever. dollars, is \$ 3,328.97
SUBJECT TO Cov rights, rights To Have and to Hol The true and actual actual consideration consis which) consideration (The In construing this d made so that this deed shal IN WITNESS WHE grantor is a corporation, it J	enants, cond of way and (F SPAC d the same unto gran consideration paid for ts of er-includes othe contense between the syn eed, where the conte: 1 apply equally to con EREOF, the grantor h has caused its name t	EINSUFFICIENT, CONTIN the and grantee's or this transfer, stat r property or vulue phole 0. if not opplied xt so requires, the reportations and to i as executed this ir	AVE DESCRIPTION OF heirs, successor ted in terms of C o given or prom blo, sheald be delat singular includ individuals.	NREVERSE) TS and assigns forever. dollars, is \$ 3,328.97
SUBJECT TO Cov rights, rights To Have and to Hol The true and actual actual consideration consis which) consideration. (The In construing this d made so that this deed shal IN WITNESS WHE	(F SPAC of way and of way and (F SPAC d the same unto gran consideration paid for is of cr-includes other consideration paid for is of cr-includes other contense between the syr- feed, where the conte: 1 apply equally to con EREOF, the grantor h has caused its name t rd of directors. LOW USE OF THE PROPE OF APPLICABLE LAND US CCEPTING THIS INSTRUM OPERITY SHOULD CHECK WG DEPARTY SHOULD CHECK	E INSUFFICIENT, CONTIN tee INSUFFICIENT, CONTIN tee and grantce's or this transfer, stat - property or vulue nois- 0.:(not opplical xt so requires, the rporations and to i as executed this ir o be signed and its ELANYS AND REGU- WITH THE PERSON WITH THE PERSON WITH THE PERSON WITH THE PERSON	AVE DESCRIPTION OF heirs, successor ted in terms of C o given or prom blo, sheald be delat singular includ individuals.	AREVERSE) TS and assigns forever. Jollars, is \$.3,328.97 ⊕ Howover, the Missed which is [] part of the [] the whole (indicate red See ORS 03.030.). es the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be -9th day ofNovember
SUBJECT TO Cov rights, rights To Have and to Hol The true and actual actual consideration consist which) consideration on sist which) consideration of the In construing this d made so that this deed shal IN WITNESS WHE grantor is a corporation, it I to do so by order of its boa THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE P PRATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNIN AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS I PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 3	enants, cond of way and of way and difference d the same unto gran consideration paid for ts of er-includue othe consideration paid for ts of er-includue othe constance between the system that caused its name t rd of directors. LOW USE OF THE PROPE OF APPLICABLE LAND US CCEPTING THE INSTRU OF APPLICABLE LAND US CCEPTING THE INSTRUCT OF APPLICABLE LAND US CCEPTING THE STATE OF OREGON This instrume	E INSUFFICIENT, CONTIN The Control of the second s	AUE DESCRIPTION OF heirs, successor ted in terms of o o given or prom blo, should be dold singular includ individuals. Instrument this seal. if any, af	AREVERSE) TS and assigns forever. Jollars, is \$.3,328.97ΩHowaver, the Nicod which is Elpart of the □ the whole (indicate red Soc ORS 03.030.). es the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be .9thday ofNoxember, 19.98.; i fixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
SUBJECT TO Cov rights, rights To Have and to Hol The true and actual actual sonsideration consist which) consideration of the In construing this d made so that this deed shal IN WITNESS WHE grantor is a corporation, if I to do so by order of its boa IN SINSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TILE TO THE P PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNIN AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS I PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 3	enants, cond of way and of way and d the same unto gran consideration paid for ts of er-includes othe consideration paid for ts of er-includes othe contense between the syr eed, where the conte: 1 apply equally to con EREOF, the grantor h has caused its name t rd of directors. LOW USE OF THE PROPE OF APPLICABLE LAND US CCEPTING THIS INSTRUM OF EATY SHOULD CHECK VG DEPARTMENT TO VERI ON LAWSUITS AGAINST F 10 930. STATLE OF OREGON This instrume by	E INSUFFICIENT, CONTIN The Insufficient, continues the and grantee's or this transfer, stat r property or vulue phole D.: (find epplied xt so requires, the rporations and to i as executed this ir o be signed and its is executed this ir is executed the is executed this ir is executed thi	AUE DESCRIPTION OF heirs, successor ted in terms of of o given or prom ble, sheald be delat singular includ individuals. Instrument this seal. if any, af Klamath ged before me of ged before me of ged before me of	AREVERSE) TS and assigns forever. Jollars, is \$.3,.328.97 ⊕ Howover, the Mised which is [] part of the]] the whole (indicate ted Soc ORS 03.030.). es the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be .9th day ofNovember, 19.98; i fixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
SUBJECT TO Cov rights, rights To Have and to Hol The true and actual actual sonsideration consist which) consideration of the In construing this d made so that this deed shal IN WITNESS WHE grantor is a corporation, if I to do so by order of its boa THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR A ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PP PRATE CITY OF COUNTY PLANNIS AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS OF PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 3	(F SPAC of way and of way and of way and d the same unto gran consideration paid for is of cr-includes othe pentense between the syr ecd, where the conte: l apply equally to con EREOF, the grantor h has caused its name t rd of directors. LOW USE OF THE PROPE OF APPLICABLE LAND US CCEPTING THIS INSTRUM OF APPLICABLE LAND US STATLE OF OREGON This instrume by This instrume	E INSUFFICIENT, CONTIN tee and grantee's or this transfer, stat - property or value mbols - if not opplical xt so requires, the rporations and to i as executed this ir o be signed and its: RTY DESCRIBED IN E LAWS AND REGU- WATH THE APPRO- FY APPROVED USES RAMING OR FOREST 4, County of	AUE DESCRIPTION OF heirs, successor ted in terms of o given or prom bio, should be delet singular includ individuals. istrument this _ s seal. if any, af Klamath ged before me o ged before me o Works_for	NREVERSE) TS and assigns forever. Jollars, is \$.3,.328.97